
Ke: Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
8.0 Christmas Greetings from
N.Z. Foress in the Pacific Islands
8. 0 Christmas Greetings fromN.Z. Forces in the Middle East
10.30 British Folk Music
11. 0 Ante-Communion Service:
St. Paul’s Cathedral (TheDean)
11.45 Recordings
12. O Dinner music (12.15 p.m.,LONDON NEWS)1.0 After dinner music (1.15,
LONDON NEWS)2.0 Artists on Parad?
2.30 "Four Looked Down One
Christmas Morn" (Christmas
play)
3.16 John Charles Thomas
3.45 Rhythm and Humour4.30 Cafe Music
4.45-5.15 Children’s session
6.45 Selected recordings (6.15,LONDON NEWS)6.30 Special Christmas Forces
programme7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME: |The ABC Light Orchestra,

|Symphonic Fantasy on "JohnBrown’s Body’’ (Redstone)7.36 Westminster Singers,
"Song of the Jolly Roger"
(Candish), "O Peaceful Night’(German)
7.41 Mantovani’s Orchestra,"student Prince" Selection
(Romberg)7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Rosario Bourdon Sym-
phony,
"March of the Warriors,"+ or chorus"8. Alfred Piceaver (tenor)8.14 Ketelbey’s Concert Orch-
estra,
"Cockney Suite"$.34 Evelyn Laye (soprano),"Near and Y2t So Far," "Loveis a Song" (Noble)840 Hillingdon Orchestra,
"Anglia" (Charrosin)8.46 (George Baker (baritone),"Will She Be Waiting Up?,""The Whatnots" (Bennett)8.52 Boston Promenade Orch-
estra,
"Cagliostro" Waltz, Op. 370
(Johann Strauss)
9. O Newsreel with Commentary9.26 "On Wings of Song"9.55 "At the Cafe Continental"
(A BBC production)10.24 Geraldo’s Accordion Band
and Male Chorus,
Sea Shanties
10.32 Patricia Rossborough
(piano),"A Bouquet to Irving Berlin"(Berlin)
10.38 Leslie Henson, Heather
Thatcher and Company,"A Warm Corner’ (Arnold and
Bach)

10.44 Arthur Fiedler and Boston
Promenade Orchestra,
"Arkansaw Traveller" (arr.
Guion), "El Capitan’ March(Sousa)
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZWNVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

6. Op.m. Dinner music
7. 0 United Churches Christmas
Service, conducted by Rev. C.
M. Sullivan, Moderator of the
Dunedin Presbytery. Address by
Rev. J. Ewen Simpson (re-
layed from First Church, Dune-
din) 7

8. 0 Classical programme10. 0 Close down

"W274 INVERCARGILL€80 kc. 441 m.

8. 0-8.45a.m. Christmas Greet-
ings from N.Z. Forces in the
Pacific Islands
8.45 London News
9. 0-10.30 With the Boys Over-
seas: Christmas Greetings from
N.Z. Forcés in the Middle East
10.30 The Toys on My Tree
41. 0 Christmas Cheer
12. 0 Selectéd recordings
12.15 p.m. LONDON NEWS
12.30 Round the World in Song1.0 Dinner music (1.15, LON-
DON NEWS)2.0 Theatre of Hollywood
(U.S.A. programme)3.0 Music from the _ British
Empire
3.36 Charles Dickens’ ‘"Christ-
mas Carol’ (featuring Ronald
Colman)
4. 0 Close down
6. 0 Onward March
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Special Christmas Forces
programme7.0 Your Favourite ArtistsPerform8.0 "Ten Minutes’ Walk" (An
NBS production)
8.23 Music of the Allies
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Interlude
9.30 ‘Old-time Music Hall"10. 0 Close down

| Saturday, December 25

Pe ee
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Calling All Girls!3.0 Sincerely Yours!

4. 0 The Hit Parade
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 Thea and the Sunbeams
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 London News
7. 0 Christmas — Past, Presentand Future
7.30
The Lone Ranger RidesAgain

7.45 Talking Drums
8. 0 News from America
8.20 Passport to Danger9.15 On Wings of Melody
11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Christmas Hymns
9.15 At the Console
9.30 Songs of England
9.45 Songs of Happiness
10.15 Josephine
10.30 With Charlie Kunz at the
Keyboard
10.45 South Sea Island Magic
11. O Christmas Humour
11.15 Moments of Charm
11.30 Songs of Loyalty
11.45 World-famous Orchestras
12. 0 Popular Christmas Tunes
12.15 p.m. London News
12.45 Music from the Ballets1.0 In Waltz Time
1.30 Entertainment from theTheatre
2.0 Mixed Choruses
2.30 Symphony Orchestras En-tertain
3. 0 Melodies of Victor Herbert
3.30 Music for the Afternoon4.0 Duffy’s Tavern5.0 Tales and Legends: The
Story of the Golden Bird
5.45 Santa’s Magic ChristmasTree
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales
6.15 .London News
7. 0 Christmas — Past, Presentand Future
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Talking Drums
8..0 News from America
8.20 Passport to Danger
8.45 Lights of London
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 On Wings of Melody9.30 Variety
10. 0 Presenting All Stars
10.30 The Red Skelton Show
11. 0 London News
11.15 Christmas Revelries

37B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News6.15 The Carollers
7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies Christ-
mas programme8.15 Toyland
9.30 Christmas Band session
(David)
10. 0 Christmas Cheer with Bob
Speirs12. 0 The Festive Board
12.15 & 1.15 p.m, London News
1.45 Passing Parade, featuringChristmas with the Announcers
4. 0 The Hit Parade
5. O Children’s Christmas sese
sion with Grace and Jacko
6. 0 Streamlined Fairytales6.15 London News
6.45 Peace on Earth
7. 0 Christmas — Past, Présentand Future
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!7.45 First Light Fraser
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Intermission
8.20 Passport to Danger8.45 Talking Drums
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 The Singer and the Song:Jchn Charles Thomas
9.30 Christmas in Bethlehem
(Teddy) .11. 0 London News

A7B har
6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 London News
6.30 Talking Drums7. 0 Christmas — Past, Presentand Future7.30 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain! ‘

8. 0 News from America8.20 Passport to Danger8.45 Time Out
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Cavalcade of Music in NewZealand (final broadcast)11. 0 London News

: 4 /. A PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
5. Op.m. Children’s session5.45 Dinner music
6.15 London News
8. 0 News from America
8.15 Passport to Danger8.30 Saturday Night Special(Tchaikovski Anniversary pro«
gramme)
9.15 Humour
9.30 Dance time
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